

	l
(Requestor's N	ame)
	i
(Address)	
(Address)	
(	
(City)Chate Ziel	
(City/State/Zip/	Phone #)
	l
(Business Enti	ty Name)
(Document Nu	mber)
	1
Certified Copies Certi	ficates of Status
r	<u>;</u>
Special Instructions to Filing Office	er:
	1
Office U	se Only



11/30/17--01018--029 \*\*25.00



#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section

### SUBJECT: Action Environmental (ET), LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Staci Pierce

Name of Person

# Action Environmental (ET), LLC

Firm/Company

# 204 20th Street North

Address

### Birmingham, Alabama 35203

City/State and Zip Code

#### staci.pierce@actn.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:



2

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

dusiness in florida						
SECTION 1 (1-4 must be completed)						
1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears	s on the records of the Florida Department of					
State: Action Environmental (ET), LLC						
Enter new principal office address. if applicable:						
( <u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )						
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	204 20th Street North					
(Mailing address	Birmingham, Alabama 35203					
<u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )						
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M15000004828						
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	·					
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $01/$	10/2017 Reinstatement					
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable of	changes)					
	-					
5. New name of the limited liability company:(must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C	I for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a naging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name C." or "LLC.") ed officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> <u>ddress here:</u>					
Name of New Registered Agent:						
1						
ew Registered Office Address:						
1	Florida					
	, Florida City: Zip Code					
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regist	nt and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited					

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: Addition of President, new CEO, new CFO. Removal of prior CEO and CFO.

Title/ Capacity	Name		Address	Type of Action
CEO	Philip DeSi	mone	204 20th Stre	et North
			Birmingham,	AL 35203
CFO	Ryan Hunt	ter	204 20th Stre	et North
			Birmingham, Alat	pama 35203
President	Dave War	d	204 20th Stre	et North
			Birmingham,	AL 35203
CFO	David And	rews		Add
	j ;			Remove
CEO	Dean Flint			Add
	 			Remove
aforemention	under the law of which	authenticated by the this entity is organized Signature of the	e official having custody o	f records in the
Philip DeSimone				
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00				
		rinng Fee	e: 525.00 I	